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02.1  ROUND SLINGS

The Original SpanSet, Now a Generic 
Term for Round Slings

 – Variable load bearing point for more  
even wear

 – Ideal for choke lifting cylindrical objects

 – Lifts smooth objects without damage

 – Lightweight and soft – reduced manual 
handling injuries

 – High strength to weight ratio

 – Load bearing fibres protected by the  
outer sleeve

 – Wide choice of lifting modes

 – Tuff Tag, webbing reinforced encapsulated 
compliance labels

 – Certified to AS.4497.1.

SpanSets

E1000—Violet

E2000—Green

E3000—Yellow

E4000—Grey

E5000—Red

E6000—Brown

E8000—Blue

SpanSets
Supra Plus
Magnum Plus
Magnum Force
Stage Slings
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SpanSets

SpanSets Round Sling Technical Data
Colour/ 
Code

Rated 
WLL 
(kg)

Thickness  
Under Load 

(mm approx.)

Width  
Under Load 

(mm approx.)

Minimum  
Load Edge  

Radius  
(mm)

Minimum Load 
Edge Diameter 
with secutex® 

Sleeve

Maximum  
Length 

(metres)

Minimum  
Length 

(metres)

Weight  
Per Metre 

(kg)

E1000 1000 6 45 18 N/A 60 0.5 0.3

E2000 2000 7 48 21 N/A 60 0.5 0.5

E3000 3000 8 60 24 N/A 60 0.5 0.80

E4000 4000 10 65 30 N/A 60 1.0 1.00

E5000 5000 10 75 30 N/A 60 1.0 1.20

E6000 6000 13 80 39 N/A 60 1.0 1.40

E8000 8000 15 80 45 N/A 60 1.0 1.80

SpanSets Ordering Codes
Colour/ 
Code

Rated 
WLL (kg)

1 metre 2 metre 3 metre 4 metre 5 metre 6 metre 8 metre

E1000 1000 E1000-0x1.0 E1000-0x2.0 E1000-0x3.0 E1000-0x4.0 E1000-0x5.0 E1000-0x6.0 E1000-0x8.0

E2000 2000 E2000-0x1.0 E2000-0x2.0 E2000-0x3.0 E2000-0x4.0 E2000-0x5.0 E2000-0x6.0 E2000-0x8.0

E3000 3000 E3000-0x1.0 E3000-0x2.0 E3000-0x3.0 E3000-0x4.0 E3000-0x5.0 E3000-0x6.0 E3000-0x8.0

E4000 4000 E4000-0x1.0 E4000-0x2.0 E4000-0x3.0 E4000-0x4.0 E4000-0x5.0 E4000-0x6.0 E4000-0x8.0

E5000 5000 E5000-0x1.0 E5000-0x2.0 E5000-0x3.0 E5000-0x4.0 E5000-0x5.0 E5000-0x6.0 E5000-0x8.0

E6000 6000 E6000-0x1.0 E6000-0x2.0 E6000-0x3.0 E6000-0x4.0 E6000-0x5.0 E6000-0x6.0 E6000-0x8.0

E8000 8000 E8000-0x1.0 E8000-0x2.0 E8000-0x3.0 E8000-0x4.0 E8000-0x5.0 E8000-0x6.0 E8000-0x8.0

E10000 10000 E10000-0x1.0 E10000-0x2.0 E10000-0x3.0 E10000-0x4.0 E10000-0x5.0 E10000-0x6.0 E10000-0x8.0

E15000 15000 E15000-0x1.0 E15000-0x2.0 E15000-0x3.0 E15000-0x4.0 E15000-0x5.0 E15000-0x6.0 E15000-0x8.0

E20000 20000 E20000-0x1.0 E20000-0x2.0 E20000-0x3.0 E20000-0x4.0 E20000-0x5.0 E20000-0x6.0 E20000-0x8.0

E30000 30000 E30000-0x1.0 E30000-0x2.0 E30000-0x3.0 E30000-0x4.0 E30000-0x5.0 E30000-0x6.0 E30000-0x8.0

E40000 40000 E40000-0x1.0 E40000-0x2.0 E40000-0x3.0 E40000-0x4.0 E40000-0x5.0 E40000-0x6.0 E40000-0x8.0

E50000 50000 E50000-0x1.0 E50000-0x2.0 E50000-0x3.0 E50000-0x4.0 E50000-0x5.0 E50000-0x6.0 E50000-0x8.0

SpanSets
Supra Plus
Magnum Plus
Magnum Force
Stage Slings
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SpanSets

Fully encapsulated Tuff Tag identification

secutex® Cut Resistant Sleeves for SpanSets - Single Leg
Colour/ 
Code

secutex® 
Code 
Single 
Sided

Interior 
Width 
(mm)

Exterior 
Width 
(mm)

Exterior 
Height

Weight 
Per Run 
Metre

secutex® 
Code 

Double 
Sided

Interior 
Width

Exterior 
Width

Exterior 
height

Weight 
Per Run 
Metre

secutex® 
Code  

Clip-On

Interior 
Width

Exterior 
Width

Exterior 
Height

Weight 
Per Run 
Metre

E1000 SF1-50 50 70 22 0.9 SF2-50 50 70 70 1.2 SC-50 50 70 70 1.1

E2000 SF1-75 75 95 22 1.3 SF2-75 75 95 95 1.8 SC-75 75 95 95 1.6

E3000 SF1-100 100 120 22 1.5 SF2-100 100 120 120 2.1 SC-100 100 120 120 1.8

E4000 SF1-150 140 160 22 2.1 SF2-150 140 160 160 3.0 SC-150 140 160 160 2.6

E5000 SF1-150 150 170 22 2.1 SF2-150 150 170 170 3.0 SC-150 150 170 170 2.6

E6000 SF1-200 180 200 35 2.7 SF2-200 180 200 35 3.3 SC-200 180 200 35 3.3

E8000 SF1-250 240 260 35 3.2 SF2-250 240 260 35 4.2 SC-250 240 260 35 4.2

02.1  ROUND SLINGS

SpanSets
Supra Plus
Magnum Plus
Magnum Force
Stage Slings
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secutex® SF-1

secutex® SF-2

secutex® Clip-SC
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Supra Plus

Supra Plus Heavy Duty  
Round Slings 

 – Up to four times the wear

 – Variable load bearing point for more  
even wear

 – Ideal for choke lifting cylindrical objects 
without creasing 

 – Less creasing means less wear

 – WLL data woven into sleeve for  
unmistakable capacity identification

 – 40% thicker sleeve for durability

 – Raised ribs for greater wear and  
cut resistance

 – 20% narrower than standard round slings  
for easy hook interface

 – Lifts smooth objects without damage

 – Lightweight and soft – reduced manual 
handling injuries

 – High strength to weight ratio

 – Load bearing fibres protected by the  
outer sleeve

 – Wide choice of lifting modes

 – Tuff Tag, webbing reinforced encapsulated 
compliance labels

 – Certified to AS4497.1.

More compact cross-section

Improved ribbed reinforcement

Superior interwoven load-bearing capacity indicationProtected quality label

Interwoven textile fibre

02.1  ROUND SLINGS

SpanSets
Supra Plus
Magnum Plus
Magnum Force
Stage Slings
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Supra Plus

Supra Plus Round Sling Technical Data
Colour/ 
Code

Rated 
WLL 
(kg)

Thickness  
Under Load 

(mm approx.)

Width  
Under Load 

(mm approx.)

Minimum  
Load Edge  

Radius  
(mm)

Minimum Load 
Edge Diameter 
with secutex® 

Sleeve

Maximum  
Length 

(metres)

Minimum  
Length 

(metres)

Weight  
Per Metre 

(kg)

SP1000 1000 6 36 18 N/A 60 1.0 0.35

SP2000 2000 8 37 24 N/A 60 1.0 0.50

SP3000 3000 10 44 30 N/A 60 1.0 0.60

SP4000 4000 12 52 36 N/A 60 1.0 0.90

SP5000 5000 13 59 39 N/A 60 1.0 1.00

SP6000 6000 14 65 42 N/A 60 1.0 1.30

SP8000 8000 17 68 51 N/A 60 1.8 1.70

Supra Plus Ordering Codes
Colour/ 
Code

Rated 
WLL (kg)

1 metre 2 metre 3 metre 4 metre 5 metre 6 metre 8 metre

SP1000 1000 SP1000-0x1.0 SP1000-0x2.0 SP1000-0x3.0 SP1000-0x4.0 SP1000-0x5.0 SP1000-0x6.0 SP1000-0x8.0

SP2000 2000 SP2000-0x1.0 SP2000-0x2.0 SP2000-0x3.0 SP2000-0x4.0 SP2000-0x5.0 SP2000-0x6.0 SP2000-0x8.0

SP3000 3000 SP3000-0x1.0 SP3000-0x2.0 SP3000-0x3.0 SP3000-0x4.0 SP3000-0x5.0 SP3000-0x6.0 SP3000-0x8.0

SP4000 4000 SP4000-0x1.0 SP4000-0x2.0 SP4000-0x3.0 SP4000-0x4.0 SP4000-0x5.0 SP4000-0x6.0 SP4000-0x8.0

SP5000 5000 SP5000-0x1.0 SP5000-0x2.0 SP5000-0x3.0 SP5000-0x4.0 SP5000-0x5.0 SP5000-0x6.0 SP5000-0x8.0

SP6000 6000 SP6000-0x1.0 SP6000-0x2.0 SP6000-0x3.0 SP6000-0x4.0 SP6000-0x5.0 SP6000-0x6.0 SP6000-0x8.0

SP8000 8000 SP8000-0x1.0 SP8000-0x2.0 SP8000-0x3.0 SP8000-0x4.0 SP8000-0x5.0 SP8000-0x6.0 SP8000-0x8.0

02.1  ROUND SLINGS

SpanSets
Supra Plus
Magnum Plus
Magnum Force
Stage Slings
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Supra Plus

secutex® Cut Resistant Sleeves for Supra Plus - Single Leg
Colour/ 
Code

secutex® 
Code 
Single 
Sided

Interior 
Width 
(mm)

Exterior 
Width 
(mm)

Exterior 
Height

Weight 
Per Run 
Metre

secutex® 
Code 

Double 
Sided

Interior 
Width

Exterior 
Width

Exterior 
height

Weight 
Per Run 
Metre

secutex® 
Code  

Clip-On

Interior 
Width

Exterior 
Width

Exterior 
Height

Weight 
Per Run 
Metre

SP1000 SF1-50 50 70 22 0.9 SF2-50 50 70 70 1.2 SC-50 50 70 70 1.1

SP2000 SF1-75 75 95 22 1.3 SF2-75 75 95 95 1.8 SC-75 75 95 95 1.6

SP3000 SF1-100 100 120 22 1.5 SF2-100 100 120 120 2.1 SC-100 100 120 120 1.8

SP4000 SF1-150 140 160 22 2.1 SF2-150 140 160 160 3.0 SC-150 140 160 160 2.6

SP5000 SF1-150 150 170 22 2.1 SF2-150 150 170 170 3.0 SC-150 150 170 170 2.6

SP6000 SF1-200 180 200 35 2.7 SF2-200 180 200 35 3.3 SC-200 180 200 35 3.3

SP8000 SF1-250 240 260 35 3.2 SF2-250 240 260 35 4.2 SC-250 240 260 35 4.2

SP8000—Blue

SP1000—Violet

SP2000—Green

SP3000—Yellow

SP4000—Grey

SP5000—Red

SP6000—Brown

02.1  ROUND SLINGS

SpanSets
Supra Plus
Magnum Plus
Magnum Force
Stage Slings
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secutex® SF-1

secutex® SF-2

secutex® Clip-SC

15



Magnum Plus
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Magnum Plus Round Sling Technical Data
Colour/ 
Code

Rated 
WLL 
(kg)

Thickness  
Under Load 

(mm approx.)

Width  
Under Load 

(mm approx.)

Minimum  
Load Edge  

Radius  
(mm)

Minimum Load 
Edge Diameter 
with secutex® 

Sleeve

Maximum  
Length 

(metres)

Minimum  
Length 

(metres)

Weight  
Per Metre 

(kg)

MP10000 10,000 19 90 57 N/A 60 1.8 2.2

MP15000 15,000 21 115 63 N/A 60 1.8 3.2

MP20000 20,000 23 135 69 N/A 60 1.8 4.4

MP25000 25,000 24 150 72 N/A 60 1.8 5.6

MP30000 30,000 27 170 81 N/A 60 2.0 7.4

MP40000 40,000 37 190 111 N/A 60 2.0 10.0

MP50000 50,000 65 190 195 N/A 60 2.0 13.0

MP60000 60,000 75 220 225 N/A 60 4.0 14.8

MP80000 80,000 86 230 258 N/A 60 4.0 20.0

MP100000 100,000 96 260 288 N/A 60 4.0 26.0

MP125000 125,000 120 325 360 N/A 60 4.0 33.8

MP150000 150,000 144 390 432 N/A 60 4.0 41.6

Magnum Plus Round Slings for Heavy 
Duty High Capacity Performance

 – Variable load bearing point for more  
even wear

 – Ideal for choke lifting cylindrical objects 
without creasing 

 – Less creasing means less wear

 – WLL data woven into sleeve for unmistakable 
capacity identification

 – 40% thicker sleeve for durability

 – Lifts smooth objects without damage

 – Lightweight and soft – reduced manual 
handling injuries

 – High strength to weight ratio

 – Load bearing fibres protected by the  
outer sleeve

 – Wide choice of lifting modes

 – Tuff Tag, webbing reinforced encapsulated 
compliance labels.

Multi filament yarn

02.1  ROUND SLINGS

SpanSets
Supra Plus
Magnum Plus
Magnum Force
Stage Slings
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Magnum Plus

Magnum Plus Ordering Codes
Colour/ 
Code

Rated 
WLL (kg)

2 metre 3 metre 4 metre 5 metre 6 metre 8 metre

MP10000 10,000 MP10000-0x2.0 MP10000-0x3.0 MP10000-0x4.0 MP10000-0x5.0 MP10000-0x6.0 MP10000-0x8.0

MP15000 15,000 MP15000-0x2.0 MP15000-0x3.0 MP15000-0x4.0 MP15000-0x5.0 MP15000-0x6.0 MP15000-0x8.0

MP20000 20,000 MP20000-0x2.0 MP20000-0x3.0 MP20000-0x4.0 MP20000-0x5.0 MP20000-0x6.0 MP20000-0x8.0

MP25000 25,000 MP25000-0x2.0 MP25000-0x3.0 MP25000-0x4.0 MP25000-0x5.0 MP25000-0x6.0 MP25000-0x8.0

MP30000 30,000 MP30000-0x2.0 MP30000-0x3.0 MP30000-0x4.0 MP30000-0x5.0 MP30000-0x6.0 MP30000-0x8.0

MP40000 40,000 MP40000-0x2.0 MP40000-0x3.0 MP40000-0x4.0 MP40000-0x5.0 MP40000-0x6.0 MP40000-0x8.0

MP50000 50,000 MP50000-0x2.0 MP50000-0x3.0 MP50000-0x4.0 MP50000-0x5.0 MP50000-0x6.0 MP50000-0x8.0

MP60000 60,000 MP60000-0x2.0 MP60000-0x3.0 MP60000-0x4.0 MP60000-0x5.0 MP60000-0x6.0 MP60000-0x8.0

MP80000 80,000 MP80000-0x2.0 MP80000-0x3.0 MP80000-0x4.0 MP80000-0x5.0 MP80000-0x6.0 MP80000-0x8.0

MP100000 100,000 MP100000-0x2.0 MP100000-0x3.0 MP100000-0x4.0 MP100000-0x5.0 MP100000-0x6.0 MP100000-0x8.0

MP125000 125,000 MP125000-0x2.0 MP125000-0x3.0 MP125000-0x4.0 MP125000-0x5.0 MP125000-0x6.0 MP125000-0x8.0

MP150000 150,000 MP150000-0x2.0 MP150000-0x3.0 MP150000-0x4.0 MP150000-0x5.0 MP150000-0x6.0 MP150000-0x8.0

secutex® Cut Resistant Sleeves for Magnum Plus - Single Leg
Colour/ 
Code

secutex® 
Code 
Single 
Sided

Interior 
Width 
(mm)

Exterior 
Width 
(mm)

Exterior 
Height

Weight 
Per Run 
Metre

secutex® 
Code 

Double 
Sided

Interior 
Width

Exterior 
Width

Exterior 
height

Weight 
Per Run 
Metre

secutex® 
Code  

Clip-On

Interior 
Width

Exterior 
Width

Exterior 
Height

Weight 
Per Run 
Metre

MP10000 SF1-CS-200 180 230 37 3.0 SF2-CS-180 180 230 37 4.2 SC-CS-180 180 230 37 4.1

MP15000 SF1-CS-250 240 265 35 3.1 SF2-CS-240 240 265 35 5.6 SC-CS-240 240 265 35 5.0

MP20000 SF1-CS-300 300 330 35 3.8 SF2-CS-300 300 330 35 6.6 SC-CS-300 300 330 35 6.4

MP30000 SF1-CS-300 300 330 35 3.8 SF2-CS-300 300 330 35 6.6 SC-CS-300 300 330 35 6.4

02.1  ROUND SLINGS

SpanSets
Supra Plus
Magnum Plus
Magnum Force
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secutex® SF-1

secutex® SF-2

secutex® Clip-SC
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Compact
The innovative construction with a high 
performance polyester fibre and a compact 
protective cover partially woven with the same 
material make the Magnum Force up to 50% 
slimmer than comparable roundslings with the 
same load bearing capacity. At the same time, it 
produces greater stiffness within the sling along 
both axis.

The roundsling is not bunched even in smaller 
crane hooks and attachment points and it is easy 
to suspend the sling overhead. 

Wear Resistant
Outer protective cover is reinforced with an 
extremely abrasion and tear resistant high 
performance polyester. In addition, the special 
design reduces the formation of bunching at 
the attachment point, which again significantly 
improves the wear behaviour.

The Magnum Force exhibits the greatest 
reliability and longest durability even under the 
harshest operating conditions – an economic 
factor you can count on. 

Resilient
The new, high performance fibre has a 
significantly greater capacity. Consequently,  
less material is needed in the fabric, which 
makes the Magnum Force up to 50% lighter than 
conventional roundslings.

With the same load capacity, the Magnum 
Force can be laid against tighter edge radii than 
conventional polyester slings. Work becomes 
more efficient, quicker and safer.

Compact outer cover with high performance polyester

Cross-section under load (WLL) by comparison Raised, woven-in load capacity indicator

Protected label

Identifiable
The Magnum Force has an extra sleeve with 
a raised, woven-in load capacity indicator – a 
safety feature that has proved to be a success.

The load capacity is clearly identifiable even 
from a distance and in the dirtiest conditions. 
Confusing the roundslings is therefore 
effectively avoided, protecting people and 
material from accidents.

Verifiable
The label, with a clear sleeve, is tear resistant and 
attached to a sleeve, which is sewn firmly onto 
the outer protective cover.

The Magnum Force is ideally protected from  
identity and data loss. This guarantees a long 
operating time.

Magnum Force: 
The Advantages at a Glance

02.1  ROUND SLINGS

Compliant
Magnum Force inner load bearing core is made 
from the same material as the outer sleeve. This 
is to ensure any chemical damage indications are 
consistent with both inner and outer materials. 
This is a requirement of AS4497.1

SpanSets
Supra Plus
Magnum Plus
Magnum Force
Stage Slings



Protected
Even better protection for the Magnum Force 
is provided on sharp corners and edges by 
the newly designed secutex® clip protective 
sleeving, which is reinforced with high 
performance polyester.

The new secutex® clip protective sleeving 
provides optimum protection for the Magnum 
Force and thereby guarantees the highest level 
of safety and long operating life.

secutex® SF-1

secutex® SF-2

secutex® Clip-SC
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Magnum Force Round Sling Technical Data
Colour/ 
Code

Rated 
WLL 
(kg)

Thickness  
Under Load 

(mm approx.)

Width  
Under Load 

(mm approx.)

Minimum  
Load Edge  

Radius  
(mm)

Minimum Load 
Edge Diameter 
with secutex® 

Sleeve

Maximum  
Length 

(metres)

Minimum  
Length 

(metres)

Weight  
Per Metre 

(kg)

MF10000 10,000 12 55 36 N/A 60 1.8 1.0

MF20000 20,000 15 80 45 N/A 60 1.8 2.3

MF25000 25,000 18 85 54 N/A 60 1.8 2.9

MF30000 30,000 20 90 60 N/A 60 1.8 3.5

MF40000 40,000 24 110 72 N/A 60 1.8 5.1

MF50000 50,000 26 120 78 N/A 60 1.8 5.5

MF60000 60,000 36 153 138 N/A 60 2 7.9

MF80000 80,000 48 204 154 N/A 60 2 10.9

MF100000 100,000 56 238 168 N/A 60 2 16.8

MF125000 125,000 70 272 210 N/A 60 4 20.4

MF150000 150,000 80 315 240 N/A 60 4 25.4

Magnum Force Round Slings – 
Modified High Performance Polyester 
for Heavy Duty High Capacity 
Performance

 – Up to 50% lighter than conventional round 
slings for even better manual handling

 – Internal fibres and external tube are the same 
material and comply to AS4497.1

 – Up to 50% slimmer than conventional  
round slings

 – Can be laid against tighter edge radii than 
conventional PES slings

 – Shackle and hardware interface is therefore 
less crowded

 – Reinforced high performance woven cover

 – Variable load bearing point for more  
even wear

 – Ideal for choke lifting cylindrical objects 
without creasing 

 – Less creasing means less wear

 – WLL data woven into sleeve for unmistakable 
capacity identification

 – Lifts smooth objects without damage

 – High strength to weight ratio

 – Load bearing fibres protected by the  
outer sleeve

 – Wide choice of lifting modes.

02.1  ROUND SLINGS

SpanSets
Supra Plus
Magnum Plus
Magnum Force
Stage Slings
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Magnum Force

Magnum Force Ordering Codes
Colour/ 
Code

Rated 
WLL (kg)

2.5 metre 3 metre 4 metre 5 metre 6 metre 8 metre

MF10000 10,000 MF10000-0x2.5 MF10000-0x3.0 MF10000-0x4.0 MF10000-0x5.0 MF10000-0x6.0 MF10000-0x8.0

MF20000 20,000 MF20000-0x2.5 MF20000-0x3.0 MF20000-0x4.0 MF20000-0x5.0 MF20000-0x6.0 MF20000-0x8.0

MF25000 25,000 MF25000-0x2.5 MF25000-0x3.0 MF25000-0x4.0 MF25000-0x5.0 MF25000-0x6.0 MF25000-0x8.0

MF30000 30,000 MF30000-0x2.5 MF30000-0x3.0 MF30000-0x4.0 MF30000-0x5.0 MF30000-0x6.0 MF30000-0x8.0

MF40000 40,000 MF40000-0x2.5 MF40000-0x3.0 MF40000-0x4.0 MF40000-0x5.0 MF40000-0x6.0 MF40000-0x8.0

MF50000 50,000 MF50000-0x2.5 MF50000-0x3.0 MF50000-0x4.0 MF50000-0x5.0 MF50000-0x6.0 MF50000-0x8.0

MF60000 60,000 MF60000-0x2.5 MF60000-0x3.0 MF60000-0x4.0 MF60000-0x5.0 MF60000-0x6.0 MF60000-0x8.0

MF80000 80,000 MF80000-0x2.5 MF80000-0x3.0 MF80000-0x4.0 MF80000-0x5.0 MF80000-0x6.0 MF80000-0x8.0

MF100000 100,000 MF100000-0x2.5 MF100000-0x3.0 MF100000-0x4.0 MF100000-0x5.0 MF100000-0x6.0 MF100000-0x8.0

MF125000 125,000 MF125000-0x2.5 MF125000-0x3.0 MF125000-0x4.0 MF125000-0x5.0 MF125000-0x6.0 MF125000-0x8.0

MF150000 150,000 MF150000-0x2.5 MF150000-0x3.0 MF150000-0x4.0 MF150000-0x5.0 MF150000-0x6.0 MF150000-0x8.0

MF175000 175,000 MF175000-0x2.5 MF175000-0x3.0 MF175000-0x4.0 MF175000-0x5.0 MF175000-0x6.0 MF175000-0x8.0

MF200000 200,000 MF200000-0x2.5 MF200000-0x3.0 MF200000-0x4.0 MF200000-0x5.0 MF200000-0x6.0 MF200000-0x8.0

MF250000 250,000 MF250000-0x2.5 MF250000-0x3.0 MF250000-0x4.0 MF250000-0x5.0 MF250000-0x6.0 MF250000-0x8.0

secutex® Cut Resistant Sleeves for Magnum Force - Single Leg
Colour/ 
Code

secutex® 
Code  
Single  
Sided

Interior 
Width 
(mm)

Exterior 
Width 
(mm)

Exterior 
Height

Weight 
Per Run 
Metre

secutex® 
Code 

Double 
Sided

Interior 
Width

Exterior 
Width

Exterior 
height

Weight 
Per Run 
Metre

Secutex 
Code  

Clip-On

Interior 
Width

Exterior 
Width

Exterior 
Height

Weight 
Per Run 
Metre

MF10000 SF1-CS-120 120 145 45 1.7 SF2-CS-180 180 230 37 3.4 SC-CS180 180 230 37 3.3

MF20000 SF1-CS-180 180 230 35 3.0 SF2-CS-300 300 330 35 4.2 SC-CS-300 300 330 35 4.1

MF30000 SF1-CS-240 240 265 35 3.1 SF2-CS-300 300 330 35 5.6 SC-CS-300 300 330 35 5.0

MF40000 SFI-CS-300 300 330 33 3.8 SF2-CS-300 300 330 33 6.6 SC-CS-300 300 330 33 6.4

02.1  ROUND SLINGS

SpanSets
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Magnum Force
Stage Slings
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Steel-Tex High Heat Resistant  
Round Slings

These lightweight roundslings are ideal for easy 
and inconspicuous suspension of stage sound 
and lighting equipment. Black sleeve material 
helps the sling blend into its surroundings.

The load bearing member of our Steel-Tex round 
sling is made of galvanised steel aircraft cable 
wound in an endless configuration. The wire core 
is encased in a heavy black polyester cover.

A unique inspection window with a velcro 
closure is located beside the capacity tag. This 
wide window allows for easy inspection of the 
core for broken wires or corrosion.

Rated at 2400kg and come in lengths of 0.9, 1.8, 
and 2.7 metres.

02.1  ROUND SLINGS

SpanSets
Supra Plus
Magnum Plus
Magnum Force
Stage Slings

Steel-Tex Order Codes 
Code Length Capacity WLL Weight

WRSS-0x2.7 2.7 M 2,400 kg 2500g

WRSS-0x1.8 1.8 M 2,400 kg 1600g

WRSS-0x0.9 0.9 M 2,400 kg 850g



Stage Slings
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Spansets: Black Polyester  
Rigging Slings

The original SpanSet stage sling

 – Lightweight, yet durable

 – Most common rating is 2 tonne with full 
flexibility in length

 – Comes with Tufftag fully encapsulated 
reinforced ID tag.

02.1  ROUND SLINGS

SpanSets
Supra Plus
Magnum Plus
Magnum Force
Stage Slings

SpanSets – Stage Sling Order Codes
Code Length Capacity WLL Weight

EB1000-0x0.5 0.5 1,000 0.2

EB1000-0x1.0 1.0 1,000 0.4

EB1000-0x2.0 2.0 1,000 0.8

EB1000-0x3.0 3.0 1,000 1.2

RCB2005 0.5M 2,000 0.3

RCB2010 1.0M 2,000 0.6

RCB2020 2.0M 2,000 1.2

RCB2030 3.0M 2,000 1.8

EB3000-0x1.0 1.0 3,000 0.8

EB3000-0x2.0 2.0 3,000 1.6

EB3000-0x3.0 3.0 3,000 2.4

Other sizes available on request




